Informe generado el 27 de Abril de 2024 a las 09:54

Open 1

Ordenes de Salida

15 de Mayo de 2022

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

PICA PICA SUPREME
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / PONI

DAEL ETERNE
POUNE’'S
VOLCANIKE ETERNELLE,

PFS / IVOIRE DE CIVRY, NF
/2013 / PERLA / ISABELA

/ CRUZ

PINE HOLLOW
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

NEPAL
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MISTER EMPIERE
NONE / NONE / 1995 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

FUNKY FALINA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

BANDIT
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANO / PONI

PICA PICA SUPREME
NONE / NONE / 2010/
TORDA / PONI

ROCKET
NONE / NONE / 2011/
NEGRO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

119772

151644

103931

119394

20463

151496

146948

119772

143704

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LINDNER DEL
RiO, Mateo
LILIAN DEL RIO /
NONE

GARCIA ALVARO,
Pablo
CESAR GARCIA
LOPEZ / NONE

ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ-
LAFORGUE,

Maria
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

ANABITARTE
ALONSO DEL
CID, Gabriela
LARA ALONSO DEL
CID / NONE

RAIGADA
RABASSA,
Catalina
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

PARDO DE
SANTAYANA
OLIVEIRA,
Catalina
HIPICA LA
MORALEJA / NONE

GONZALEZ
DIAZ, Cayetana
ESCUELAS HIPICAS

ARANGO / NONE

LINDNER DEL
RiO, Sasha
LILIAN DEL RIO /
NONE

ACERO RUIZ,
Noa
JOSE ARAGON
GOMEZ / AMARA
MEILAN SALAZAR

L.D.N.

233734

324136

301661

317143

228060

286904

270748

248034

284333

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NICOTINO
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
ALAZAN / SETHLAND

EGLY 2 MARES
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
TORDO / PONI

EXAMELA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
ALAZANA / ARABE

PETER ROBIN YAR
NONE / NONE /2002 /
CASTANA / PONI

PERLA (AQUITANA)
NONE / NONE / 2011/
CASTANO / CRUZ

JAPPELOUP I
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / NONE

JARCHA
VALLEVINUELAS
NONE / NONE / 2015/
CASTANO / NONE

GORMITI
NONE / NONE / 2005 /

BAYO / WELSH MOUNTAIN

PONI

LEYA
NONE / NONE / 2012/
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TOSCANA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
PALOMINO / CRUZ

TEMPETE DE LA BAIE

ARON N / EUNYCE
D'AVANCON /2007 /
RUANO / PONI

DAEL ETERNE
POUNE'S

VOLCANIKE ETERNELLE,
PFS / IVOIRE DE CIVRY, NF
/2013 / PERLA / ISABELA

/ CRUZ

L.A.C.

151680

152360

134262

109176

150432

121237

151623

91806

128608

87695

132123

151644

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORALES
OCHOA, Uxia
ALVARO MARTIN /
NONE

SANCHEZ
VICENT, Sofia
OMAR SANCHEZ /

NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
RUTH BAQUERO
CUEVAS / NONE

HUESO SANZ,
Gabriela
Y.ARAGON / NONE

EL AFRAM EL
AFRAM, Sarah
LAURA PRUDENCIO

BAIDES / NONE

MATO NAM,
Daniela
PABLO MATO
PEREZ / NONE

ESPINOSA
GARCIA, Paula
ANIMALES Y
CAMPO S.L. / NONE

VENISS
ROTLLANT,
Helena
ROTLLANT
DAURELLA,
LEONOR / NONE

GONZALEZ
BARTOLOME,
Daniel
C. H. SOTO OCIO /
NONE

PUGES SERES,
Mar
CHLOE SOLA
GARCIA / NONE

VENISS
ROTLLANT,
Gabriela
ROTLLANT
DAURELLA,
LEONOR / NONE

GARCIA ALVARO,
Bruno
CESAR GARCIA
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

272613

278959

277591

232566

300758

256732

288756

286116

246259

301803

269041

324137

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	Open 1
	15 de Mayo de 2022


